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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 ZH 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron ZH 01 Probstei

Schiitze
Tireur

Hirzeler Thomas
Gamboni Erwin
Hensler Wilhelm
Kinz Bernhard
Knabenhans Nina
Zischg Alfons
Caravatti Susanna
Boesch Florian
Critelli Marton

Lidi Kurt

Zeymer Jirgen
Talattad Rey Noel
Hegetschwiler Daniel
Teo Rogier
Bachmann Stefan
Cardends Pablo
Oehler Hans
Niederberger Alois
Bachmann Rudolf
Kinz Helmut
Neumaier Rolf
Kolp Max

Landolt Markus
Meier Marcel

Roth Christian
Salomon Melanie
Bucher Ernst
Eichenberger Erich
Petrig Roman
Wyss Daniel
Schrade Stefan
Wenger Hermann
Aeberli Friedrich
Schwengeler Ernst
Naujoks Reiner
van der Lem Adrian
Bucher Jolanda
Huber Thomas
Berset André

Du Zhuo Yan

Isler Stefan

Koller Martin
Osterwalder Robert
Kern Fritz

Pally Josef

Lithi Beat

Meier René
Lanicca Andreas
Aumayer Chritoph
Rosenberger Marcel
Gartner Michael
Mezzasalma Andreas
Lins Kevin

Li Kevin

Zameli Beshier
Stockli Robert
Bucher René
Schneider Stephan

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1975
1952
1933
1985
1988
1944
1962
1983
1988
1938
1951
1961
1966
1980
1986
2002
1932
1940
1943
1946
1953
1957
1967
1971
1983
1999
1940
1943
1972
1987
1988
1935
1942
1946
1948
1952
1955
1976
1986
2002
1998
1937
1945
1950
1952
1962
1975
1976
1976
1983
1986
1989
1993
2004
2000
1943
1944
1962
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Mention
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Zlrich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zlrich Seebach SG

Zilrich Seebach SG

Zurich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zilrich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
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59
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Resultat
Résultat

60
60
60
60
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58
58
58
58
58
58
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 ZH 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron ZH 01 Probstei

Schiitze

Tireur Né en
Bucher Christoph 1970 S
Baer Daniel 1980 E
Eisenring Ueli 1983 E
Kinz Helmuth 1983 E
Bischof Raffaele 1995 E
Batur Marko 2002 JJ
Stankovic Stefan 1998 J
Lauppi Markus 1955 V
Kuster Matthias 1960 S
Helfenberger Peter 1962 S
Rohr Beat 1972 E
Gafner Fabian 1975 E
Diriwachter Andreas 1983 E
Im Obersteg Dominique 1984 E
Schatt Michael 1985 E
Blattler Richard 1985 E
Miri Luca 1990 E
Bergmann Deborah 1991 E
Dietl Kevin 1995 E
Hajri Raffael 2002 JJ
Pavan Ananda 2000 JJ
Gritter Peter 1932 SV
Vogel Hans 1936 SV
Coray Maurus 1943 SV
Héafliger Hansjorg 1947 V
Meier Urban 1964 S
Sandhofer Stephan-Rudolf968 S
Knecht Patrick 1969 S
Eichenberger Philipp 1975 E
Ritter Jonas 1978 E
Shahadeh Nadin 1982 E
Lenz Didier 1984 E
Baer Stefan 1986 E
Kohler Patrick 1989 E
Baldinger Gabriel 1991 E
Barmettler Alexandra 1992 E
Merki Alain 1994 E
Prats Mateo 2003 JJ
Mintener Walter 1937 SV
Guggiana Marco 1953 V
Griitter Frangois 1954 V
Kerner Charlie 1961 S
Hunziker Daniel 1969 S
Metz Roger 1973 E
Jung Philipp 1982 E
Zurbriigg Adrian 1983 E
Hoehn Lea 1984 E
Frick Georges 1985 E
Suter Philipp 1986 E
Gritter Roger 1967 S
Gigic Sascha 1975 E
Fumasoli Tobias 1983 E
Wyss Oliver 1989 E
Badrutt David 1991 E
Buff Jonas 2001 JJ
Zeman Angelina 1999 J
Christen Andreas 1944 SV
Zurcher Beat 1949 V

Mention Arme
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK Kar
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Société

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zilrich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zilrich Seebach SG

Zlrich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG



Rang

117
118
119
120
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123
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125
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128
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130
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139
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Resultat
Résultat

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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53
53
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 ZH 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron ZH 01 Probstei

Schutze

Tireur Né en
Arnold Jorg 1962
Hostettler Rolf 1963
Blaudszum Werner 1967
Christen Stefan 1969
Janjic Slavisa 1982

Tzangarakis Constantinosl983

Jaggi Simon 1984
Fuchs Marcel 1987
Kalin Claudio 1988
Fischer Lukas 1988
Bazel Branimir 1990
Tongpark Fasuay 2002
Sarasin Julian 2001
Huwiler Beat 1954
Hiss André 1966
Good Patrick 1967
Beber Michael 1976
Déapp Philipp 1989
Schaffner Rebekka 1997
Buralli Alesandro 1997
Lins Martin 1961
Durmdller Stephan 1969
Raurich Vicente 1974
Eberhard Thomas 1976
Hegedus Oliver 1977
Widmer Jorg 1983
Bretscher Daniel 1988
Bachofer Simon 1990
Gasser Colin 2001
Meier Jeffery 1999
Gafner Karl 1944
Sulser Rolf 1960
Gurtner Reto 1982
Menzi Claudio 1986
Seebauer Linus 2006
Landolt Jonathan 1998
Stutz Paul 1955
Hess Hansjlrg 1962
Boksberger Benjamin 1982
Gasser Tobias 1983
Kihne Simon 1984
Zuger Simon 1986
Wistendorfer David 1987
Goos Christoph 1995
Magalhaes Ruben 2001
Hajdin Nikola 1999
Billeter Reto 1972
Caluori Michael 1991
Schulthess Salome 1993
Ngo Tyron 2002
Widmer Leo 2002
Haupt Markus 1949
Hohl Hermann 1959
Loosli Roger 1978
Mariani Jves 1987
Plat Daniel 1988
Corinti Timoteo 1990
Liesch Colin 1990
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57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Stadtpolizei SG

Zilrich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zlrich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zilrich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Seebach SG



Rang

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Resultat
Résultat

48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
30
28
17
10

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 ZH 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron ZH 01 Probstei

Schutze

Tireur Né en
Prats Diego 2001 JJ
Frauchiger Bernhard 1953

Chiolero Frederic 1974
Perini Marco 1981
Bernhard Thomas 1986
Wettstein Pascal 1986
Kdppen Andrea 1996
Schmidt Josef 1950
Betschard Richard 1956
Zahler Carmen 1986
Bodmer Melchior 1988
Schock Eugen 1935
Badrutt Kilian 1983
Britsch Marhus 1953
Weber Nicolas 1990
Caprez Nicolo 1991
Britsch Nickolas 1992
Rusch Anton 1948
Rosenberger Francis 1948
Scheidegger Rudolf 1963
Steiner lwo 1991
Gnerlone Fabio 1995
Christen Walter 1942
Von Ballmoos Urs 1969
Muoser Joanne 1991

Baumann Hans-Christian 1983

Steinmann Beat 1951
Klasi Felix 1987
Stankovic Mateja 2001
Durband Tobias 1954
Maag Ernst 1932
Mariani Joel 1993
Akdeniz Can 1996
Sandhofer Lia Naomi 1997
Miiller Bernhard 1958
Meier Michael 1988
Sandhofer Hans Rudolf 1944
Vorbrodt Dominique 1965
Schmid Yannic 1986
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Mention Arme

57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
Kar
90
90
90
Kar
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Société

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Stadtpolizei SG

Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zlrich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zilrich Seebach SG

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV
Zirich Seebach SG

Zirich Seebach SG



